

M Ex Case No. 07 of 2017

Present: Mr. V. Sett

Order No. 14 dated 24.01.2023

Regular P. O. is on leave today. Ld. Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan is in-charge.

Today the case is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

D/hr files hazira.

No SR is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03.05.2023 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C