

M Ex Case No. 07 of 2017
Present: Mr. B.B. Mondal
(J.O. Code- WB00776)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 15 dated 03.05.2023

Today the case is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

D/hr files a petition alongwith requisit praying for issuing notice by regd post .

Heard. Considered and allowed.

Issue the same.

Fix 03.08.2023 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C