

M.Exe Case No 07 of 2017
Present: Mr.B.B.Mondal
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 46 dated 03.08.2023

Today the case is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

S/R and A/D not yet received.

Dhr files hazira along with two postal receipt and two track report.

None moves.

Let the postal receipt and track report be kept with the record.

Fix 28.11.2023 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C by

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan