

Money Executrion 07 of 2017

Present: B. Chatterjee,
Additional District Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 22 dated 12.11.2025

Today the case is fixed for SR/AD , appearance.

Decree holder files hazira.

O.P/State files hazira.

SR/AD is yet to be received.

Fix 02.04.2026 for SR/AD , appearance.

D/C by

Sd/-

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Sd/-

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan