

M.Ex case No.07 of 2017

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order NO. 24 Dated:02.07.2026

Today the case is fixed for SR/AD appearance.

Dhr files hazira.

S/R not yet received.

No steps taken by the O.P.

The case is adjourned today.

To 30.11.2026 for SR/AD appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan